DRAWING REQUIREMENTS MANUAL
18-1
                                                        SECTION 18
ELEVENTH EDITION 2008
FACILITY DRAWINGS
18.1  SCOPE.
18.1.1  Purpose.  This Section provides a standard for the preparation and interpretation of Facility Drawings. It
applies to drawing types, format and procedure normally associated with the architectural and construction

	Section 5 Dimension and Tolerances
	Section 6 Engineering Drawing Format
	Section 7 Drawing & Part Number System
	Section 8 Drawing Titles
	Section 9 Drawing Notes
	Section 10 Parts List Preparation
	Section 11 Identification Marking
	Section 12 Thread Representation
	Section 13 Surface Texture
	Section 14 Welding Symbology
	Section 15 Protective Coatings
	Section 16 Casting Drawings
	Section 17 Forgings Drawings
	Section 18 Facility Drawings
	18.1 Scope
	18.2 Applicable Documents
	18.3 Definitions
	18.4 Revisions
	18.5 Identification Marking
	18.6 Drawing Scales
	18.7 Drawing Format and Sizes
	Section 19 Tooling Drawings
	Section 20 Packaging Drawings
	Section 21 Sheet Metal Drawings
	Section 22 Electrical & Electronic Drawings
	Section 23 Drawing Change Procedures
	Section 24 Abbreviations
	Section 25 Definitions
	Section 26 Digital Data Sets and 3D Solid Modeling
	Section M1 International System of Units (SI)
	Section M2 Metric Conversion of Units
	Section M3 Writing SI
	Section M4 Conversion of Drawing - Inch to Metric
	Section M5 Misc. Metric Information
	Section M6 Metric Glossary
	Appendix A1 Past Practices - Manual Drafting Techniques
	Title Page
	Main Screen
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1